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Legal Statement

Supplier

true

Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer 280389-2 Amount 1702.008 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer 2X4P MODU Il |Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name SHRD HDR,RT

ANG,0.38AU
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoOHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0615

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub- L
Item/Material/
Substance

evel

Name

Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity

Mass per Unit

UOoM Exemption

Sub-Item 1

HEADER HSG
AMPMODU
MOD Il DOUB

1.0

1011.07

mg

Material

PBT-GF15

1.0

1011.07

mg

w |IN

Substance

Carbon black

Supplier

1333-86-4

15

1.0

15.16605

mg

Substance

Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier

9002-84-0

0.5

1.0

5.05535

mg

Substance 3

2-
Propenenitrile,
polymer with
ethenylbenzen
e

Supplier

9003-54-7

0.4

1.0

4.04428

mg

Substance 3

1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid, 1,4-
dimethyl ester,
polymer with
1,4-butanediol

Supplier

30965-26-5

55.9

1.0

565.18813

mg

Substance 3

Antimony oxide
(Sb203)

Supplier

1309-64-4

5.0

1.0

50.5535

mg

Substance 3

Acetic acid
ethenyl ester,
polymer with
ethene

Supplier

24937-78-8

3.0

1.0

30.3321

mg

Substance 3

Phosphoric
acid, zinc salt
(2:3)

Supplier

7779-90-0

0.9

1.0

9.09963

mg

Substance 3

Octadecanoic
acid, 1,1-[2,2-
bis[[(1-
oxooctadecyl)o
xy]methyl]-1,3-
propanediyl]
ester

Supplier

115-83-3

0.5

1.0

5.05535

mg

Substance 3

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

17.0

1.0

171.8819

mg

Substance 3

Furan,
tetrahydro-

Supplier

109-99-9

0.3

1.0

3.03321

mg

Substance 3

Carbonic
dichloride,
polymer with
4,4-(1-
methylethylide
ne)bis[2,6-
dibromophenol]
and phenol

Brominated
Flame
Retardants
(other than
PBBs or
PBDES)

94334-64-2

15.0

1.0

151.6605

mg

Sub-Iltem 1

MODU Il POST
0.25 SQ, RT
ANG, 0.4 AU

4.0

73.5607

mg




Material 2 Nickel Plate 4.0 0.3066 mg
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.2 4.0 6.132E-4 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.1 4.0 3.066E-4 mg
Compounds
Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 99.7 4.0 0.30568 mg
Material 2 Gold Plate 4.0 0.0575 mg
Substance 3 Gold Supplier 7440-57-5 99.7 4.0 0.0573275 mg
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.3 4.0 1.725E-4 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Material 2 Brass 4.0 73.0 mg
Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 0.1 4.0 0.073 mg
Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 64.0 4.0 46.72 mg
Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.05 4.0 0.0365 mg
Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 4.0 7.3E-4 mg
Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 4.0 0.0073 mg
Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 4.0 0.073 mg
Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.1 4.0 0.073 mg
Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 35.2085 4.0 25.70221 mg
Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 4.0 0.0073 mg
Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.01 4.0 0.0073 mg
Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.05 4.0 0.0365 mg
Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.3 4.0 0.219 mg
Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad [7440-43-9 0.01 4.0 0.0073 mg
mium
Compounds
Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu [7439-97-6 5.0E-4 4.0 3.65E-4 mg
ry Compounds
Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.05 4.0 0.0365 mg
Compounds
Material Tin Plate 4.0 0.1966 mg
Substance Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.07 4.0 1.3762E-4 mg
Compounds
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.2 4.0 3.932E-4 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.73 4.0 0.19607 mg
Sub-ltem MODU Il POST 4.0 99.1738 mg
0.25 SQ, RT
ANG, 0.4 AU
Material 2 Nickel Plate 4.0 0.89 mg
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.2 4.0 0.00178 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.1 4.0 8.9E-4 mg
Compounds
Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 99.7 4.0 0.88733 mg
Material 2 Gold Plate 4.0 0.0578 mg
Substance 3 Gold Supplier 7440-57-5 99.7 4.0 0.0576266 mg
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.3 4.0 1.734E-4 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Material 2 Brass 4.0 98.03 mg
Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 0.1 4.0 0.09803 mg
Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 64.0 4.0 62.7392 mg
Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.05 4.0 0.049015 mg
Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 4.0 9.803E-4 mg
Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 4.0 0.009803 mg
Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 4.0 0.09803 mg
Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.1 4.0 0.09803 mg
Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 35.2085 4.0 34.51489 mg
Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 4.0 0.009803 mg
Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.01 4.0 0.009803 mg
Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.05 4.0 0.049015 mg
Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.3 4.0 0.29409 mg
Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad |7440-43-9 0.01 4.0 0.009803 mg
mium
Compounds
Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu [7439-97-6 5.0E-4 4.0 4.9015E-4 mg
ry Compounds
Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.05 4.0 0.049015 mg
Compounds
Material 2 Tin Plate 4.0 0.196 mg




Substance Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.07 4.0 1.372E-4 mg
Compounds
Substance Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 0.2 4.0 3.92E-4 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.73 4.0 0.19547 mg





                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

